
Platzierung Teilnehmer: Gesamtzeit

1 53,31
2 56,01
3 Bernd Haas 84,64
4 103,45
5 Elvira Haas 105,21
6 105,69
7 147,89
8 148,58
9 199,22

10 216,12
11 297,8o
12 355,51

1 61,91
2 Armin Schäfer 64,83
3 66,71
4 68,8o
5 Bernd Haas 70,45
6 81,05
7 127,08
8 Elvira Haas 147,87
9 162,16

10 Patrick Dietrich 197,67
11 230,58
12 252,17
13 Karl Heinz Krieg 351,5o

1 89,87
2 104,84
3 133,81
4 136,76
5 163,6o
6 255,59
7

1 99,17
2 Björn Kretschmann 118,97
3 148,11
4 151,9o
5 157,58
6 277,23
7 381,8o

Miltenberg 06.05.2018

1.Franconian 3 Gun - 5.Mai - Philippsburg

11001 - 3 Gun GK offene Visierung

Sven Wachter
Deva Singh Foerster

Peter Kneip

Thomas Staudinger
Gunther Papenberg
Alexander Dubiel
Werner Kimmel
Mario Marras
Ingo Hauk
Andreas Kimmel

11002 - 3 Gun GK optische Visierung

JÜrgen Ott

Jochen Störmer
Sven Wachter

Peter Kneip
Alexander Dubiel

Ingo Hauk

Werner Küstermann
Christof Becker

11004 - 3 Gun LWK offene Visierung

Deva Singh Foerster
Sven Wachter
Maik Radny
Stefan Wingert
Rolf Spraul
Jerome Höfer
Peter Höfer 344,oo

11005 - 3 Gun LWK optische Visierung

Jochen Störmer

Sven Wachter
Christof Becker
Thomas Fickel
Werner Küstermann
Josef Szoboszlai


